Warmup DCM-PRO is an electric underfloor heating system
that provides anti-fracture protection to tiled floor finishes.
There are two alternative decoupling mats within the
range; one is backed with a standard non-woven fleece, the
other a peel and stick adhesive, with which provides the
fastest solution for installing electric underfloor heating.
The patented decoupling mats provide a versatile solution
for any heated floor, with the peel and stick version being

Cable
Length
(m)
60mm 60/90mm 90mm 90/120mm 120mm
225
W/m²
~180
W/m²
150
W/m²
~130
W/m²
112.5
W/m²
DCM-C-1 150 0.7 352.7 335.0 - 370.3 10.9 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.3
DCM-C-1.5 225 1.0 235.1 223.3 - 246.9 16.3 1.0 1.3 1.5 1.8 2.0
DCM-C-2 300 1.3 176.3 167.5 - 185.1 21.8 1.3 1.7 2.0 2.3 2.7
DCM-C-2.5 375 1.6 141.1 134.1 - 148.2 27.2 1.7 2.1 2.5 2.9 3.3
DCM-C-3 450 2.0 117.6 111.7 - 123.5 32.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
DCM-C-3.5 525 2.3 100.8 95.8 - 105.8 38.1 2.3 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.7
DCM-C-4 600 2.6 88.2 83.8 - 92.6 43.5 2.7 3.3 4.0 4.7 5.3
DCM-C-4.5 675 2.9 78.4 74.5 - 82.3 49.0 3.0 3.8 4.5 5.3 6.0
DCM-C-5 750 3.3 70.5 67.0 - 74.0 54.4 3.3 4.2 5.0 5.8 6.7
DCM-C-6 900 3.9 58.8 55.9 - 61.7 65.3 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0
DCM-C-7 1050 4.6 50.4 48.0 - 52.9 76.2 4.7 5.8 7.0 8.2 9.3
DCM-C-8 1200 5.2 44.1 42.0 - 46.3 87.1 5.3 6.7 8.0 9.3 10.7
DCM-C-9 1350 5.9 39.2 37.2 - 41.2 98.0 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12.0
DCM-C-10 1500 6.5 35.3 33.5 - 37.1 108.8 6.7 8.3 10.0 11.7 13.3
DCM-C-12 1800 7.8 29.4 27.9 - 30.9 130.6 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0
DCM-C-14 2100 9.1 25.2 23.9 - 26.5 152.4 9.3 11.7 14.0 16.3 18.7
DCM-C-16 2400 10.4 22.0 20.9 - 23.1 174.1 10.7 13.3 16.0 18.7 21.3
DCM-PRO Low Wattage Cable
Heated area at different spacings, m²
Castellations
2 2/3 3 3/4 4

Cable
Length
(m)
60mm 60/90mm 90mm 90/120mm 120mm
82.5
W/m²
~66
W/m²
55
W/m²
~47
W/m²
41.3
W/m²
DCM-C-LW-1 55 0.2 961.8 913.7 - 1009.9 10.9 0.7 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.3
DCM-C-LW-1.5 83 0.4 641.2 609.1 - 673.3 16.3 1.0 1.3 1.5 1.8 2.0
DCM-C-LW-2 110 0.5 480.9 456.9 - 505.0 21.8 1.3 1.7 2.0 2.3 2.7
DCM-C-LW-2.5 138 0.6 384.7 365.5 - 404.0 27.2 1.7 2.1 2.5 2.9 3.3
DCM-C-LW-3 165 0.7 320.6 304.6 - 336.6 32.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
DCM-C-LW-3.5 193 0.8 274.8 261.1 - 288.6 38.1 2.3 2.9 3.5 4.1 4.7
DCM-C-LW-4 220 1.0 240.5 228.4 - 252.5 43.5 2.7 3.3 4.0 4.7 5.3
DCM-C-LW-4.5 248 1.1 213.7 203.1 - 224.4 49.0 3.0 3.8 4.5 5.3 6.0
DCM-C-LW-5 275 1.2 192.4 182.7 - 202.0 54.4 3.3 4.2 5.0 5.8 6.7
DCM-C-LW-6 330 1.4 160.3 152.3 - 168.3 65.3 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0
DCM-C-LW-7 385 1.7 137.4 130.5 - 144.3 76.2 4.7 5.8 7.0 8.2 9.3
DCM-C-LW-8 440 1.9 120.2 114.2 - 126.2 87.1 5.3 6.7 8.0 9.3 10.7
DCM-C-LW-9 495 2.2 106.9 101.5 - 112.2 98.0 6.0 7.5 9.0 10.5 12.0
DCM-C-LW-10 550 2.4 96.2 91.4 - 101.0 108.8 6.7 8.3 10.0 11.7 13.3
DCM-C-LW-12 660 2.9 80.2 76.1 - 84.2 130.6 8.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 16.0
DCM-C-LW-14 770 3.4 68.7 65.3 - 72.1 152.4 9.3 11.7 14.0 16.3 18.7
DCM-C-LW-16 880 3.8 60.1 57.1 - 63.1 174.2 10.7 13.3 16.0 18.7 21.3
5
1 PVC outer insulation
2 Earth braiding surrounding heating cores
3 ETFE inner insulation